Page 1

Cross Country Meet Score
Annville-Celona, Ephrata, Hempfield, and Solanco
at Solanco High School
Tuesday, September 2, 2014
Varsity Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score
Annville-Celona 7 8 11 12 55
Ephrata 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (9) (10) 15
Annville-Celona 9 10 11 12 55
Hempfield 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) 15
Annville-Celona 5 7 10 12 55
Solanco 1 2 3 4 6 (8) (9 (11) 15
Ephrata 3 4 5 6 7 (14) (15 (1) 25
Hempfield 1 2 8 9 10 (11) (12) (13) 30
Ephrata 2 3 4 5 6 (10) (12) (13 20
Solanco 1 7 8 9 11 (14) (15) (16) 36
Hempfield 1 2 4 5 7 (100 (11 @12 19
Solanco 3 6 8 9 13  (14) (15) (16) 39
Place Name Team Time
1 Conrad, Molly H 21:14
2 Thomas, Bri H 21:19
3 Johnson, Cortney S 21:27
4 Schaller, Haley E 21:41
5 Mahlandt, Taylor E 21:42
6 Morgan, Sydney E 21:50
7 Carvell, Jordan E 21:53
8 Castillo, Andrea E 21:59
9 Gates, Siena H 22:11
10 Ryan, Brooke H 22:11
11 Crum, Natalie S 22:21
12 Williams, Anna H 22:34
13 Glah-Fisher, Essi S 22:37
14 Perry, Morgan S 22:41
15 Campbell, Kim H 22:42
16 Allison, Kara H 22:43
17 Lausch, Mackenzie H 23:02
18 Fox, Madison E 23:23
19 Domencic, Sarah AC 23:36
20 Allport, Carly S 24:34
21 Casciotti, Melissa AC 24:46
22 Schrom, Courtney E 24:55
23 Pendleton, Diana H 25:31
24 Johnson, Hannah H 25:37
25 Schopf, Kerri H 25:43
26 Stewart, Ella E 26:03

Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Page 2

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Borcky, Kaitlyn
Meldrum, Madeleine
Hauser, Amanda
Voigt, Erica

Romig, Emma
Dionne, Maddie
Cummings, Theresa
Hershberger, Alexa
Brenneman, Denise
Fair, Angela

Rios, Gabby
Gehman, Sarah
Zvitkovitz, Taylor
Sherk, Tessa
McCardell, Brooke
Boxleitner, Autumn
Ward, Megan
Crenshaw, Lauren
Oleksyuk, Veronika
Amanda Abern

Cross Country Meet Score
Annville-Celona, Ephrata, Hempfield, and Solanco

at Solanco High School
Tuesday, September 2, 2014
Varsity Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

26:31
26:35
26:38
26:39
26:42
26:58
26:59
28:02
28:34
28:44
30:57
31:12
31:22
31:33
31:45
31:45
31:46
32:34
34:07
35:24

IIITIU)(/)I'HFI'IITIITI(J%U)ITIFHIH'II'HFHIU)

>
@]

Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Annville-Celona, Ephrata, Hempfield, and Solanco
at Solanco High School
Tuesday, September 2, 2014
Varsity Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 3 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Annville-Celona, Ephrata, Hempfield, and Solanco
at Solanco High School
Tuesday, September 2, 2014
Varsity Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 4 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Annville-Celona, Ephrata, Hempfield, and Solanco
at Solanco High School
Tuesday, September 2, 2014
Varsity Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 5 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Annville-Celona, Ephrata, Hempfield, and Solanco
at Solanco High School
Tuesday, September 2, 2014
Varsity Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 6 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Annville-Celona, Ephrata, Hempfield, and Solanco
at Solanco High School
Tuesday, September 2, 2014
Varsity Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 7 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Annville-Celona, Ephrata, Hempfield, and Solanco
at Solanco High School
Tuesday, September 2, 2014
Varsity Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 8 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Annville-Celona, Ephrata, Hempfield, and Solanco
at Solanco High School
Tuesday, September 2, 2014
Varsity Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 9 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Annville-Celona, Ephrata, Hempfield, and Solanco
at Solanco High School
Tuesday, September 2, 2014
Varsity Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 10 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



