Annville-Celona, Ephrata, Hempfield, and Solanco at Solanco High School Tuesday, September 2, 2014

Varsity Girls

Team	1	2	3	4	5	(6)	(7)	(8)	Score
Annville-Celona	7	8	11	12					55
Ephrata	1	2	3	4	5	(6)	(9)	(10)	15
Annville-Celona	9	10	11	12					55
Hempfield	1	2	3	4	5	(6)	(7)	(8)	15
Annville-Celona	5	7	10	12					55
Solanco	1	2	3	4	6	(8)	(9)	(11)	15
Ephrata	3	4	5	6	7	(14)	(15)	(16)	25
Hempfield	1	2	8	9	10	(11)	(12)	(13)	30
Ephrata	2	3	4	5	6	(10)	(12)	(13)	20
Solanco	1	7	8	9	11	(14)	(15)	(16)	36
Hempfield	1	2	4	5	7	(10)	(11)	(12)	19
Solanco	3	6	8	9	13	(14)	(15)	(16)	39

Place	Name	Team	Time
1	Conrad, Molly	Н	21:14
2	Thomas, Bri	Н	21:19
3	Johnson, Cortney	S	21:27
4	Schaller, Haley	Е	21:41
5	Mahlandt, Taylor	E	21:42
6	Morgan, Sydney	E	21:50
7	Carvell, Jordan	E	21:53
8	Castillo, Andrea	E	21:59
9	Gates, Siena	Н	22:11
10	Ryan, Brooke	Н	22:11
11	Crum, Natalie	S	22:21
12	Williams, Anna	Н	22:34
13	Glah-Fisher, Essi	S	22:37
14	Perry, Morgan	S	22:41
15	Campbell, Kim	Н	22:42
16	Allison, Kara	Н	22:43
17	Lausch, Mackenzie	Н	23:02
18	Fox, Madison	E	23:23
19	Domencic, Sarah	AC	23:36
20	Allport, Carly	S	24:34
21	Casciotti, Melissa	AC	24:46
22	Schrom, Courtney	E	24:55
23	Pendleton, Diana	Н	25:31
24	Johnson, Hannah	Н	25:37
25	Schopf, Kerri	Н	25:43
26	Stewart, Ella	E	26:03

Annville-Celona, Ephrata, Hempfield, and Solanco at Solanco High School Tuesday, September 2, 2014

Varsity Girls

27	Borcky, Kaitlyn	S	26:31
28	Meldrum, Madeleine	Н	26:35
29	Hauser, Amanda	E	26:38
30	Voigt, Erica	E	26:39
31	Romig, Emma	E	26:42
32	Dionne, Maddie	Н	26:58
33	Cummings, Theresa	E	26:59
34	Hershberger, Alexa	E	28:02
35	Brenneman, Denise	S	28:34
36	Fair, Angela	AC	28:44
37	Rios, Gabby	E	30:57
38	Gehman, Sarah	E	31:12
39	Zvitkovitz, Taylor	E	31:22
40	Sherk, Tessa	E	31:33
41	McCardell, Brooke	S	31:45
42	Boxleitner, Autumn	S	31:45
43	Ward, Megan	E	31:46
44	Crenshaw, Lauren	Н	32:34
45	Oleksyuk, Veronika	Н	34:07
46	Amanda Abern	AC	35:24

Annville-Celona, Ephrata, Hempfield, and Solanco at Solanco High School Tuesday, September 2, 2014 **Varsity Girls**

Annville-Celona, Ephrata, Hempfield, and Solanco at Solanco High School Tuesday, September 2, 2014 **Varsity Girls**

Annville-Celona, Ephrata, Hempfield, and Solanco at Solanco High School Tuesday, September 2, 2014 **Varsity Girls**

Annville-Celona, Ephrata, Hempfield, and Solanco at Solanco High School Tuesday, September 2, 2014 **Varsity Girls**

Annville-Celona, Ephrata, Hempfield, and Solanco at Solanco High School Tuesday, September 2, 2014 **Varsity Girls**

Annville-Celona, Ephrata, Hempfield, and Solanco at Solanco High School Tuesday, September 2, 2014 **Varsity Girls**

Annville-Celona, Ephrata, Hempfield, and Solanco at Solanco High School Tuesday, September 2, 2014 **Varsity Girls**

Annville-Celona, Ephrata, Hempfield, and Solanco at Solanco High School Tuesday, September 2, 2014 **Varsity Girls**